
High Wear-Resistant Anti-
Fatigue Mat

Size Options

0.6 m x 0.9 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

0.9 m x 18.3 m

0.9 m x per linear metre

0.9 m x 3.65 m

0.6 m x 18.3 m

0.6 m x per linear metre

1.2 m x 18.3 m

1.2 m x per linear metre

Weight (kg) 

2

4.99

61

3.8

12.15

45.6

2.49

93.5

5.1

Material

Surface Finish

Product Height

Roll Length

Min. Operating Temperature

Max. Operating Temperature

Environmental Resistance

Typical Applications

Installation Method

Cleaning Method

Fire Tested to

Guarantee

Open Cell PVC (Foam)

Pebble

12.5 mm

18.3 m

0°C

+60°C

Suitable for dry indoor environments

Production lines, Assembly areas, Packing

stations, Workbenches, Retail counters

Loose lay

Brush/mop the top surface

BS EN 13501-1 Class Dfl - s1

2 years when used in a dry

Exceptional fatigue-relief properties – a real investment for the
workplace.

Dual layer construction for superior comfort and durability.

Tough textured top surface for excellent resilience against wear and
tear.

Insulates against the effects of cold concrete floors.

Low density under layer provides extremely effective underfoot
cushioning.

Ideal for demanding locations, especially where regular turning is
involved.

Tapered edges to reduce trip hazards.

Range of colours available.

Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.

Parts Technical Specifications
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Colour 

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
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