



## High Wear-Resistant Anti-Fatigue Mat

- Exceptional fatigue-relief properties a real investment for the workplace.
- Dual layer construction for superior comfort and durability.
- Tough textured top surface for excellent resilience against wear and tear.
- Insulates against the effects of cold concrete floors.
- Low density under layer provides extremely effective underfoot cushioning.
- Ideal for demanding locations, especially where regular turning is involved.
- Tapered edges to reduce trip hazards.
- Range of colours available.
- Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.

## Parts

Size Options	Colour	Weight (kg)
0.6 m x 0.9 m	Black	2
0.9 m x 1.5 m	Black	4.99
0.9 m x 18.3 m	Black	61
0.9 m x per linear metre	Black	3.8
0.9 m x 3.65 m	Black	12.15
0.6 m x 18.3 m	Black	45.6
0.6 m x per linear metre	Black	2.49
1.2 m x 18.3 m	Black	93.5
1.2 m x per linear metre	Black	5.1

## **Technical Specifications**

Material	Open Cell PVC (Foam)
Surface Finish	Pebble
Product Height	12.5 mm
Roll Length	18.3 m
Min. Operating Temperature	0°C
Max. Operating Temperature	+60°C
Environmental Resistance	Suitable for dry indoor environments
Typical Applications	Production lines, Assembly areas, Packing
	stations, Workbenches, Retail counters
Installation Method	Loose lay
Cleaning Method	Brush/mop the top surface
Fire Tested to	BS EN 13501-1 Class Dfl - s1
Guarantee	2 years when used in a dry



Cambrai Court, 1229 Stratford Road Birmingham, B28 9AA - <u>www.firstmats.co.uk</u>